
2025-2026 ILH Golf Schedule
Subject to Change

Rev. 1/9/2026

Day Date Level Tournament # TIme Site Notes Host
Mon 2/2/2026 INTERMEDIATE 1 7:00 AM Ewa Villages Golf Course Double Tees AS, IPA

Fri 2/6/2026 INTERMEDIATE 2 7:00 AM Coral Creek Golf Course Single Tees HAN, HBA

Thu 2/12/2026 INTERMEDIATE 3 7:30 AM Bay View Golf Course Double Tees LJA, SHA-CT

Thu 2/19/2026 INTERMEDIATE 4 7:30 AM Bay View Golf Course Double Tees IOL

Mon 2/23/2026 INTERMEDIATE Championships 7:00 AM Coral Creek Golf Course Single Tees SLS

Mon 3/2/2026 JV & VARSITY 1 11:20 AM Mililani Golf Club TBA DMS, MPI

Wed 3/4/2026 JV & VARSITY 2 7:00 AM Ala Wai Golf Course Single Tees HMA, MS-CT

Wed 3/11/2026 OPEN 1 7:00 AM Ewa Villages Golf Course Single Tees AS, IPA

Fri 3/13/2026 JV & VARSITY 3 9:00 AM Royal Kunia Country Club Double Tees PUN

Wed 3/18/2026 JV & VARSITY 4 7:00 AM West Loch Golf Course Single Tees KSK

Fri 3/20/2026 OPEN 2 11:00 AM Royal Kunia Country Club Single Tees PUN

Mon 3/23/2026 OPEN 3 7:00 AM Pali Golf Course Single Tees PBA, MS-CT

Tue 3/24/2026 JV & VARSITY Championships 9:20 AM 360 Ewa Beach Country Club Single Tees SLS

Mon 3/30/2026 OPEN 4 7:00 AM Coral Creek Golf Course TBA IOL

Wed 4/1/2026 OPEN 5 9:20 AM 360 Ewa Beach Country Club Single Tees KSK

Mon 4/6/2026 OPEN 6 10:40 AM Mililani Golf Club TBA DMS, MPI

Wed 4/8/2026 OPEN 7 7:00 AM Coral Creek Golf Course TBA HAN, HBA

Wed 4/15/2026 OPEN 8 7:00 AM Hawaii Kai Golf Course Double Tees LJA, SHA-CT

Mon 4/20/2026 OPEN Semi-Finals 7:00 AM Coral Creek Golf Course Single Tees SLS



Wed 4/22/2026 OPEN Championships TBA Pearl at Kalauao Single Tees SLS

5/5/26 - 5/6/26 OPEN
Girls: David Ishii State 

Championships TBA Kaneohe Klipper Golf Course

5/12/26 - 5/13/26 OPEN
Boys: David Ishii State 

Championships TBA Kaneohe Klipper Golf Course

* Waiver & HS Check-In Form Required. 

NO SPECTATORS


